



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 28515 of 2024

Anurag Singh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Narendra Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Anurag Singh, G.A.

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. Pleadings have been exchanged between parties.
2. List for hearing on 31.03.2026.
3. Interim order, if any, shall continue to remain in operation till the next date of listing.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

March 16, 2026
Vijay